United American
Insurance Company

Since 1947

i LEADERS\ BOARD

OF NEW YORK

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
April 22, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $91,739 40
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $77,293 34
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $57,458 28
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $34,297 6
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $28,748 21
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $27,342 8
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $26,391 8
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $23,192 7
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $22,032 1
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $21,685 8
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $20,819 8
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $20,362 9
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $20,003 9
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $17,663 7
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $17,593 14
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $17,335 7
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $13,679 5
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $12,994 1
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $12,764 4
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $11,975 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $11,807 4
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $11,353 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $11,075 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $10,691 6
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
James M. Gray, Inc. $9,887 3
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $9,780 3
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $9,538 3
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $9,046 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $8,340 1
Warner, Russell G. Ill Agency of Terry Warner $7,838 2
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $7,572 2
Smith, Jerry L. Smith Insurance Agency $7,464 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $7,379 3
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $7,164 2
Gruber, Sonny Gruber Insurance Agency $6,456 1
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $6,451 1
Doerges, David Doerges Insurance Agency $6,444 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $6,359 3
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $6,095 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,024 2
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $5,880 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $5,819 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $5,748 1
Lab Insurance, Inc. $5,652 1
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,652 1
Steinart, Nathan Steinart Insurance Agency $5,652 1
3

Judah, Charles G.

MSIS, Inc.

$5,136
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
April 22, 2018

Dworkin, Earl D.

Carreras, Thomas B.

Senior Services of North America, Inc.
Chacon, Cesar

Elite Insurance Partners, LLC
Silver, David A.

Lewis, Robert W.

Morgan, Christian

Weir, Maurice L.

Altschuler, David E.

Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc.
Gelbwaks, Peter S.

ERIN Marketing, Inc.

Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc.
Holmquist, James A.

Smith, Robert J.

Matyskiel, Robert E.

Bledsoe, Forrest L.

Concklin, Ron

Ehrlich, Carl F.

Miller, Michele M.

Nickel, Roger T.

Medsupps Solutions, LLC
Palmer, Casey V.

World Wide Coverage Corp.
Birchard, Natalie K.

Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC
Adelson, Andy G.

Columbia River Benefits Group, Inc.
Aronoff, Thomas H.

Sakharoff, Richard D.

Olguin, Loren A.

Lacey-Gray, Mary A.

Shaw, Martin L. lll

Lalas, Michael Z.

Sala, Nestor R. Il

Finkelstein, Sara

Infante, Reymundo J.

Consumer Benefits Group, LLC
Owen Insurance Group

Alan, Stuart

Carran, John S.

Donohoo, Carole L.

Schuler, James F.

Sklar, Susan T.

Thiele, Robert E.

Wohl, Gregory

Borde, Corrie

Graham, Carter

Dworkin Insurance Agency
Carreras Insurance Agency

The Insurance Hub

Silver Insurance Agency

Lewis Insurance Agency
Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc.
Weir Insurance Agency
Altschuler Insurance Agency

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.

Holmaquist Insurance Agency
New World Associates, Inc.
Matyskiel Insurance Agency
Chamber Health Plans, Inc.
Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc.
Ehrlich Insurance Agency
Miller Insurance Agency
Nickel Insurance Agency

Palmer Insurance Agency

Birchard Insurance Agency

Adelson Insurance Agency

Aronoff Insurance Agency
Security Benefits Group, Inc.
Olguin Insurance Agency
Lacey-Gray Insurance Agency
Shaw Insurance Agency
Lalas Insurance Agency

Sala Insurance Agency
Finkelstein Insurance Agency
Infante Insurance Agency

Senior Care Insurance Center
Carran Insurance Agency
Donohoo Insurance Agency
Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Sklar Insurance Agency

Thiele Insurance Agency

Wohl Insurance Agency

Borde & Associates, PA
Shoreline Financial

$4,691
$4,632
$4,620
$4,440
$4,368
$4,296
$4,104
$4,104
$4,092
$3,888
$3,792
$3,691
$3,516
$3,504
$3,492
$3,480
$3,468
$3,420
$3,300
$3,300
$3,216
$3,216
$3,203
$3,167
$3,122
$3,120
$3,120
$3,107
$3,084
$3,024
$3,024
$3,000
$2,952
$2,951
$2,888
$2,868
$2,856
$2,820
$2,711
$2,632
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,627
$2,627
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Combined Health/Life April 22, 2018
Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $22,032
Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Ahlbum, Tim $14,736 Stevens, Jason $12,669
Kempler, Gary S. $14,148 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $10,367
Ulayyet, Fred M. $12,994 Rosenberg, Eric $10,260
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Cancio, Maria $9,036 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $6,095
Holzman, Robert $8,879 Golden, Darin $5,940
Maisto, Stephen $8,411 Deross, William P. $5,880
Cortes, Julio C. $8,400 Westfall, Edward B. $5,844
Klein, Sylvia $8,340 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $5,820
Saylor, Dexter R. $7,885 Longo, Wendy L. $5,819
Dibisceglie, Darrin J. $7,836 Joiner, Clifton T. $5,748
Wagner, Joseph C. $7,464 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,652
Polanco, Robyn R. $6,960 Steinart, Nathan $5,652
Gruber, Sonny $6,456 Wides, Laurence $5,652
Atwood, Susan E. $6,451 Chard, Dani L. $5,579
Doerges, David $6,444 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $5,543
Alonso, Daniel $6,335 Balchi, Allan $5,520
Quintero, Ana L. $6,335 Haitham, Aboul-Hosn $5,144
Becker, Gary S. $6,324 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,136
Sachs, Kerry $6,276 Cornett, Joshua A. $5,112
Hooker, Thad N. $6,240
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Warner, Russell G. llI $4,966 Holmquist, James A. $3,492
Mangini, Nicholas L. $4,931 Smith, Robert J. $3,480
Lasman, David $4,920 Bullard, Janet C. $3,420
Dworkin, Earl D. $4,691 Fuhrman, Harold $3,396
Kovacs, Michael $4,536 Cosgrove, Anthony $3,335
Valery, Douglas M. $4,536 Grzywa, Brandon $3,335
Haass, David $4,368 Ehrlich, Carl F. $3,300
Silver, David A. $4,296 Travis, Ann V. $3,300
Young, Sean $4,092 Klepner, Elliot M. $3,216
Rosati, Lisa $4,079 Olson, Landon $3,216
Mankamyer, Mary $4,000 Pala, John P. $3,216
Biederman, Julie $3,996 Drew, Erica A. $3,203
Zum Tobel, Marc $3,959 Post, Joshua $3,203
Altschuler, David E. $3,888 Stevens, Sandra K. $3,203
Amrom, Michele $3,792 Barganier, Brian K. $3,168
Primack, Neil E. $3,720 Kauffman, Shirly $3,120
Larocca, Joseph A. $3,691 Loomis, Kenzie N. $3,120
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Cohen, Philip A. $3,107 Sestilio, Stephen M. $2,772
Hirsch, Susan J. $3,107 Vickers, Jordan $2,724
Davis, Robert S. $3,084 Dessalines, Peterson $2,713
Altner, Robert M. $3,024 Karch, Justin $2,711
Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,024 Parchami, Azar $2,711
Boylan, Peter W. $3,024 Perdomo, Ana I. $2,711
Moita, Goncalo M. $3,024 Lasman, Mark J. $2,652
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,024 Ahlbum, Donna M. $2,628
Pekala, David $3,024 Alan, Stuart $2,628
Rapini, Duane M. $3,024 Allan, Bret M. $2,628
Russo, Paul $3,024 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,628
Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,024 Donohoo, Carole L. $2,628
Olguin, Loren A. $3,000 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $2,628
Baldwin, Bryan L. $2,952 Fruchtman, Ira $2,628
Gauldin, Brian K. $2,952 Gonzalez, Luis $2,628
Raymond, Gregory A. $2,952 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $2,628
Benedeti, Juan C. $2,951 Hoffman, Arthur $2,628
Shaw, Martin L. IV $2,951 Hogg, Harvey P. $2,628
Savage, Gina $2,939 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,628
Lalas, Michael Z. $2,888 Jennings, Christopher G. $2,628
Horch, Richard E. $2,872 Keating, Gizella $2,628
Gold, Matthew $2,868 Loader, Jennifer C. $2,628
McLucas, Dunnon T. $2,868 Richard, Paul $2,628
Berthiaume, Zina $2,856 Shaughnessy, John J. $2,628
Finkelstein, Sara $2,856 Sklar, Susan T. $2,628
Brown, Scott B. $2,844 Weiland, David $2,628
Infante, Reymundo J. $2,820 Borde, Corrie $2,627
Feduniec, Judith $2,796 Swieckowski, Candice A. $2,568

Reese, Karen A.

$2,772
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